Jeopardy Cards - Passive

You give the keyword answer and the students must make a complete sentence with the
correct answer. For example:

Teacher: Inventions for 500, the invention is Radio.

Student: The radio was invented by Marconi

100

200

300

400

500

600

100

200

300

400

500

600

Inventions

Mechanically powered flight (Orville and Wilbur Wright)

Printing press (Johannes Gutenberg)
Telephone (Alexander Graham Bell)
Lightbulb (Thomas Edison)

Radio (Marconi)

World Wide Web (Tim Berners Lee)

Discoveries

America (Christopher Columbus)

Special relativity (Albert Einstein)

The law of gravity (Isaac Newton)

Penicillin (Alexander Fleming)
Radioactivity (Marie Curie /Henry Becqerel)

King Tut’s tomb (Howard Carter)
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Books

Romeo and Juliet (William Shakespeare)
The Harry Potter books (JK Rowling)
Lord of the Rings (J.R.R Tolkien)

The Alchemist (Paolo Coelho)

Fifty Shades of Grey (E.L. James)

Don Quixote (Miguel de Cervantes)

Films

Avatar (James Cameron)

Jaws (Steven Spielberg)

Kill Bill 1 & 2 (Quentin Tarantino)

The Dark Knight (Christopher Nolan)
The Godfather (Francis Ford Coppola)

Gladiator (Ridley Scott)

Paintings

The Mona Lisa (Leonardo Da Vinci)
Sunflowers (Vincent Van Gogh)

The Scream (Edvard Munch)
Guernica (Pablo Picasso)
Campbells Soup Can (Andy Warhol)

The Great Wave off Kanagawa (Katsushika Hokusai)
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http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/The_Great_Wave_off_Kanagawa
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In which country is/are the most
Coffee (Brazil)

Wine (Italy)

Films (India)

Beef (USA)

Cars (China)

Oil (Russia in 2012)

produced?
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